1 | 2 | 3 | L | 5 | b | 1 | 8 | 9 10 1 | 12
h]“l'OBZ'XV'HV'S]Ef'Z/\Z Paramefer Table
FlowCn'/h 160
6 Head(m> 66
A View \ SpeedCrpm) 1052
29 5 N i Sealing Type GLAND SEAL
B 9] Sealing water flowC(L/S) 0.7
8] Sealing water pressure(Mpal 092
1 @ 5
b SO — = | A
" : Pas
i =
= = :
A B
& J oy
il amn
| A
3 iy iy
; 19 | L.
0| s | 1
" ® — ;L)
— = — Minimum clearance required
h 1 ] | for dismantling pump
— f]
20 || INTAKE FLANGE
“ T
80 6 | 0 | 60 | M )
810 )
Note
1.The motor sheave and the pump sheave must be parallel.
2.When the discharge has longer pipe. it is not allowed fo press
all pipe's weight on the pump.Additional fixed support shuold be added. 5 |ZVI-E-Y280-03 |Proetective Cover 1 05354
L [SPC35-06(3535) | Taper Pulley 675 1 [HT200 For Mofor
3 [Spaasto V-Balt 6
B[6B/M% Nut 2% 200HV Dn 14 [GB/T698 Stud M2ix120 L [880D.zn
71 IR Nt ML § [80n B G160 Nt i T [s020 e For Punp
1 [6B/T199 Anchor Bolt H24x600 | 6 |36 12 | GB/T15389 Screw 42500 4 [480n s AL Sl
20 | 2VZ-E-Y225-01 Base 1 [0235A 1 | ZVZ-E-Y225-02 Motor Support 102354 Iten|  Code Name Description ~ |0'y|  Material gw h‘;a Note
19 [6B/T97 Washer 8 4 |200HV DZn 10 |GB/197 Washer 20 1, [200HV DIn !
18 | GB/T93 Washer § 4 |65Mn 9 [GB/T93 Washer 20 4 |65Mn SlUFFy Pump ZVZ_BES_AR_AX_%U_L_EN
17 | 6B/T5783 Bolt M8x20 4 [88DIn 8 [aB/T61M0 Nut M20 L [8Dzn
16 [6B/T93 Washer 24 & [65MHn T | GB/TST82 Bolt M20x100 L [88D2n e o] J3ES-AR-AX S“”:“‘lﬂ"a’l" e
15 [GB/T6M0 Nut M24 4 [8Dzn 6 [2605/M-4 Hotor 90kw/380V/SOHZ/VFD 1 Iran | Oran okt Th‘-ljheet'
. . . Singl e ) ] Singl e e . | —fotieoneel 1 _Theoneel |
lten|  Code Name Description ~ [0ty|  Material me Yot Note fien|  Code Name Description ~ ['ty]  Material noel Yot ) Note [aare Ao [V Drive /~"\ Hebei Aojin Machinery Co,Ltd
Weight Weight Date | Date AOJIN
1 ] | 3 ly | 5 | b | 1 | 8 | 9 | 10 11 | 12




